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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope:
12/1/2013 to 12/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

*

Total Issued

ACCESSIBLE RAMP

ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO
ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

COMPRESSED GAS

COMPRESSED GAS

DECK

DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING CANOPY

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING 1
PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

SPRAY BOOTH

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
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Total Value

$2,832.64

$20,000.00
$60,000.00
$84,327.00
$295,988.97
$75,000.00
$202,982.00

$19,619.56

$22,528.00
$3,500.00
$27,680.00

$21,683.00
$1,000.00
$69,373.61

$2,590,399.36
$915,589.20

$175,555.25
$37,472.76
$76,922.26

$3,500.00

$0.00
$12,387.00
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Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2013 to 12/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
WALK-IN COOLER 1 $75,000.00
WALL SIGN 5
WATER SERVICE 21
Grand Totals 282 $4,793,340.61
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