Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2013 to 12/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	\$2,832.64
CRAL	ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO	1	
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER	1	\$20,000.00
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	2	\$60,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	2	\$84,327.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	9	\$295,988.97
CNST	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	1	\$75,000.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	2	\$202,982.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	7	
CTNK	COMPRESSED GAS	1	
CMEC	COMPRESSED GAS	1	
CNST	DECK	2	\$19,619.56
CDEM	DEMOLITION	3	
CALM	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	19	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	14	
CNST	FREESTANDING CANOPY	1	\$22,528.00
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	4	\$3,500.00
CNST	GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE	1	\$27,680.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	52	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	8	\$21,683.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	2	
CNST	MECHANICAL	2	\$1,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	27	
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	\$69,373.61
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	8	\$2,590,399.36
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	5	\$915,589.20
CPLU	PLUMBING	14	
CNST	PURITIES	1	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	5	\$175,555.25
CRAL	RE-ROOF	5	\$37,472.76
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	2	\$76,922.26
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	2	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	1	\$3,500.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	7	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$0.00
CNST	SPRAY BOOTH	1	\$12,387.00
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	3	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	35	

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

07-Jan-14 08:09 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

12/1/2013 to 12/31/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Se	cope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER		1	\$75,000.00
CNST	WALL SIGN		5	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		21	
		Grand T	Cotals 282	\$4,793,340.61